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Nom
GUBIAN
WARENGHIEN
MOTTIN
PERRET

Nom
TEMPIER
SOULAS
JEAN
SPENCLEY
VIANO
TESSARIOL
POT
GREMILLET
THOUSEAU
LANDRY
MENARD

BELVES LE 23 07 2011

Prénom
Loris
Maxime
Tanguy
Julien

Prénom
Cédric
Marc
Guillaume
Loic
Ludovic
Romain
Guillaume
Alexandre
Paul
Kevin

Fabien

Cat
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP

Cat
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1

Club Moto
MC Boade GASGAS
Belgique OSSA
AMC Grasse MONTESA
Belvés MC GASGAS
Club Moto
AMC Grasse SHERCO
Trollsports Trial GASGAS
MC Boade BETA
TC Caisnes GASGAS
AMSL Trial Leve SHERCO

Toulouse TC  GASGAS
MC La Gaude GASGAS
ET La Bresse = GASGAS
TC Marcoussis GASGAS
UM Nemourienit GASGAS
MC Catalan GASGAS

TOTAL
31
51
63
65

TOTAL
27
56
63
72
76
79
80
85
87
93
94

T1

10
13
13

20
23
16
24
20
22
14
26
26
25

T2

12
12

11
10
10
20
19
16
18
13
19
24

T3
11
23
19
24

18
16
28
17
24
26
29
24
27
21

T4
11
13
19
16

10

14
18
15
16
16
24
24
21
24



